

Part (B) (Bridge)

Block - अलखनगर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of HL Bridge - B. Baghauza Bazar Path
To Kushaul Tola, 3x14.5m span with Approach
Road 100m at

Agreement No - 14/SBD/2022-23 **DIVISION**

Agreement Value - 5,37,78,908/- **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ashok Kumar Singh (Saron)

774(A)
02/09/22

Abstract of cost

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Earth work in excavation for found ⁿ —E.I.T.					
506.48 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.—(1)					
@ 310.73 / m ³ — Rs.					157379.00
② Plr PCC M15 as levelling course—E.I.T.					
24.79 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.—(11)					
@ 5356.18 / m ³ — Rs.					147654.00
③ Plr PCC M30 in pile found ⁿ —E.I.T.					
112.9 / m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.—(12)					
153.74 m ³ " P—(14)					
272.65 m ³					
@ 6893.72 / m ³ — Rs.					1879573.00
④ Bored cast-in-situ M35 grade PCC pile—E.I.T.					
40.00 m Q.V.T.M.B.P.—(2)					
40.00 m " P—(3)					
40.00 m " P—(3)					
40.00 m " P—(4)					
44.00 m " P—(5)					
44.00 m " P—(5)					
44.00 m " P—(6)					
44.00 m " P—(7)					
44.00 m " P—(7)					
44.00 m " P—(8)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
40.00 m Q.V.T. 4 BP - (2)					
40.00 m " P - (3)					
40.00 m " P - (10)					
40.00 m " P - (11)					
584.00 m					
@ 16545.04/m — Ps. 9662303.0					

⑤
5 SIFID HYSD bar
reinforcement
in foundation — E.I.

4.363 M.T. Q.V.T. 4 BP - (2)				
4.363 M.T. " P - (2)				
4.363 M.T. " P - (3)				

4.363 M.T. " P - (4)				
4.755 M.T. " P - (4)				
4.755 M.T. " P - (5)				
4.755 M.T. " P - (6)				
4.755 M.T. " P - (6)				
4.755 M.T. " P - (7)				
4.755 M.T. " P - (8)				
4.363 M.T. " P - (8)				
4.363 M.T. " P - (9)				
4.363 M.T. " P - (10)				
4.363 M.T. " P - (10)				
8.956 M.T. " P - (12)				
13.183 M.T. " P - (13)				
85.573 M.T.				

Continuation

@ 53480.09/M.T. — Ps. 4576640.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ pl & constructing Temporary earth Island — E/I.					
2.0000 Q.V. T.M.B.P. - ①					
@ 57769.52/each — RS.					115533.00
⑦ pl & constructing one spur service road to reach Island — E/I.					
29.0000 Q.V. T.M.B.P. - ①					
@ 3692.48/m — RS.					107091.00
⑧ 36 pl & fixing 1600' of					
Project board.					
2.0000 Q.V. T.M.B.P. - ①					
@ 35995.35/each — RS.					71991.00
				RS.	16718170.00
Add 12% GST (+) RS.					2006180.00
Add 1% L.C.E.S.S (+) RS.					167182.00
				RS.	18891532.00
Add 10% S.Fee (+) RS.					43997.00
				RS.	18935529.00
less 0.23% as per					
agg (-) RS.					43552.00
				RS.	18891977.00
ADMS 24-6-24					

Continuation